
Pos 

BABY 50 CC 

1 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

LADY - MINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MINI 65 CC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Num. 

247 

230 

226 

225 

224 

228 

227 

229 

241 

179 

242 

245 

243 

244 

236 

238 

234 

232 

237 

233 

240 

231 

Nome 

GIORDANI PAESANI Riccardo 

VOLGARINO Carlo 

PALLIZZI Matteo 

GIUSTINIANI Moreno 

D'ARCANGELO Luca 

TROIANO Nicolas 

SCIRE' Diego 

VERROCCHIO Riccardo 

DI LORENZO Zaira 

DI SIMONE Maya 

DI SIMONE Alessia 

VERI' Michelle 

FERRO Margherita 

PALMARINI Chiara 

DI EUGENIO Enrico 

FUSCHI Andrea 

DELLA SCIUCCA Marco 

CASALENA Francesco 

FERRETTI Thomas 

CIRCELLA Alessio 

VOLGARINO Michele 

BUX Mattia 

Motoclub/T

90 GRADI TEAM ASD

SAN PAOLO OFF ROA

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

GRAK RACING TEAM

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

Orange Team San Se

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

90 GRADI TEAM ASD

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

MOTOCLUB MP RACI

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

AUDACE ABRUZZO M

SAN PAOLO OFF ROA

SAN PAOLO OFF ROA

SAN PAOLO OFF ROA

Region

ABR 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

PUG 

PUG 

Classe 

BABY 50 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

LADY - MINI 

LADY - MINI 

LADY - MINI 

LADY - MINI 

LADY - MINI 

LADY - MINI 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

Total 

12:55.380 

38:54.048 

41:09.460 

44:42.076 

46:13.695 

48:02.783 

51:38.138 

53:40.378 

39:51.446 

43:06.758 

44:58.101 

45:43.299 

46:14.073 

53:02.108 

38:35.174 

40:36.919 

41:37.061 

43:18.264 

49:45.402 

51:53.296 

53:49.420 

10:58.359 

Diff 

1 Giro 

18.874 

2:34.286 

6:06.902 

7:38.521 

9:27.609 

13:02.964 

15:05.204 

1:16.272 

4:31.584 

6:22.927 

7:08.125 

7:38.899 

14:26.934 

2:01.745 

3:01.887 

4:43.090 

11:10.228 

13:18.122 

15:14.246 

6 Giri 

PS1 

1:38.500 

4:46.407 

4:50.163 

5:40.439 

5:19.107 

5:55.610 

5:26.761 

6:07.825 

4:48.499 

5:07.571 

5:28.119 

5:42.876 

5:26.830 

6:05.933 

4:37.609 

4:47.132 

4:56.028 

4:54.854 

5:33.783 

5:45.665 

6:14.818 

5:35.170 

PS2 

1:42.165 

4:40.801 

4:46.199 

5:17.436 

5:19.303 

5:43.148 

5:30.831 

6:06.006 

4:48.825 

5:08.575 

5:13.783 

5:32.839 

5:17.428 

5:53.204 

4:32.248 

4:45.204 

4:56.068 

4:49.945 

5:39.756 

5:40.956 

6:23.499 

5:23.189 

PS3 

1:42.191 

4:49.265 

5:21.051 

5:36.481 

5:37.415 

6:12.090 

5:39.918 

6:41.252 

5:01.491 

5:24.578 

5:42.758 

5:27.230 

5:42.136 

6:15.596 

4:48.002 

5:08.043 

5:13.223 

6:11.000 

6:09.275 

6:13.813 

7:04.633 

PS4 

1:37.515 

4:50.728 

5:01.142 

5:20.480 

5:30.809 

5:40.485 

8:28.945 

6:19.113 

4:54.648 

5:17.518 

5:28.601 

5:30.139 

5:40.342 

6:03.639 

4:34.245 

4:46.259 

4:57.505 

4:57.664 

5:38.233 

5:48.493 

7:01.464 

PS5 

1:38.180 

4:49.843 

4:49.619 

5:16.793 

5:14.090 

5:31.268 

5:52.299 

6:12.532 

4:52.230 

5:09.559 

5:23.432 

5:29.120 

5:35.288 

6:03.342 

4:29.455 

4:41.268 

4:53.740 

4:48.160 

5:35.671 

5:36.197 

6:24.253 

PS6 

1:40.539 

4:41.320 

4:41.601 

5:12.211 

5:53.068 

5:20.405 

5:42.984 

6:06.809 

4:51.460 

5:03.920 

5:18.510 

5:27.420 

5:34.259 

6:00.495 

4:26.049 

4:36.476 

4:48.590 

4:43.457 

5:35.971 

5:32.157 

6:19.233 

PS7 

2:56.290 

4:45.079 

4:55.646 

5:34.966 

5:45.650 

6:19.041 

6:15.630 

8:10.305 

4:50.549 

5:35.694 

5:58.810 

5:49.079 

6:01.932 

7:05.963 

5:22.131 

5:32.853 

5:37.453 

6:02.511 

7:18.476 

7:37.349 

6:39.540 

PS8 

5:30.605 

6:44.039 

6:43.270 

7:34.253 

7:20.736 

8:40.770 

7:56.536 

5:43.744 

6:19.343 

6:24.088 

6:44.596 

6:55.858 

9:33.936 

5:45.435 

6:19.684 

6:14.454 

6:50.673 

8:14.237 

9:38.666 

7:41.980 

PS9 PS10 PS11 Pen 
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Pos 
85 PRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

222 

221 

223 

220 

Nome 

SERILLI Samuel 

PIPERNI Cesidio 

TAURO Ricky 

BUX Vincenzo 

Motoclub/T

MUD AND PASSION O

MOTOCLUB CELANO 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD

SAN PAOLO OFF ROA

Region

LAZ 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

Classe 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

Total 

38:50.579 

39:33.453 

41:09.019 

42:22.821 

Diff 

15.405 

58.279 

2:33.845 

3:47.647 

PS1 

4:44.688 

4:53.090 

4:58.805 

5:02.806 

PS2 

4:38.182 

4:50.270 

4:53.286 

4:51.488 

PS3 

4:52.468 

5:06.598 

5:18.948 

5:17.804 

PS4 

4:47.193 

4:51.689 

5:09.206 

5:07.435 

PS5 

4:45.899 

4:45.741 

5:01.405 

4:58.211 

PS6 

4:41.339 

4:42.968 

4:54.481 

4:52.080 

PS7 

4:44.318 

4:43.002 

4:55.616 

5:01.796 

PS8 

5:36.492 

5:40.095 

5:57.272 

7:11.201 

PS9 PS10 PS11 Pen 
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